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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER ECONOMICS (MALE) (BS-17) ON
REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/34701691

2/34703647

3/34701630

4/34700313

5/34702541

6/34703516

7/34700623

8/34701167

9/34701507

10/34700863

11/34700416

12/34700248

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ KHAN
ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
ABDUL MAJEED

MALIK IJAZ UL HAQ
AZIZ U RAHMAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD ASIM RAHIM
MUHAMMAD NASEEB

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

SARMAD FIDA
FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AADIL HAMEED SHAH
MIAN DEEN SHAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

AMMAD HUSSIAN
ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

MIANWALI

M. GARH

LAHORE

Page 1 of 4



From Pre-Page

45 posts of Lecturer Economics (Male) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/34700170

14/34701447

15/34700782

16/34702507

17/34700323

18/34701563

19/34701403

20/34700181

21/34700246

22/34700131

23/34700154

24/34701471

25/34701307

26/34700909

27/34702948

28/34702901

29/34700408

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHAHZAD AHMAD
DIN MUHAMMAD

MANZAR ABBAS
MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ARSALAN FARID
MODOOD FARID CHISHTI

UMER BIN SALAM
ABDUL SALAM

ZAFAR ABBAS
GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ARIF
RAO SHAMSHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SAEED
SAEED AHMAD

USMAN SALEEM YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SALEEM YOUSAF

NAFEES RAZA
MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
RAHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT ULLAH

ZAHEER AHMED BABAR
GHULAM ALI

NAQEEB UR REHMAN
HABIB UR REHMAN

AMIR HAMZA
GHULAM RASOOL

HAFIZ ABDUL QADEER
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

PAKPATTAN

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

JHANG

LAYYAH

M. GARH
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45 posts of Lecturer Economics (Male) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/34703088

31/34700480

32/34701351

33/34702714

34/34701404

35/34700210

36/34700665

37/34702562

38/34700067

39/34702765

40/34700297

41/34700342

42/34700560

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SYED SHAHERYAR SHAH
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

USMAN IFTEKHAR
MUHAMMAD IFTEKHAR

MASOOD ANWAR TARIQ
SAEED ANWAR TARIQ

FAIZAN ALI
HIMAYOON RASHID SHAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN
JAVED AKHTAR

IRSHAD AHMAD DAHA
ALLAH BACHAYA DAHA

NASIR SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AMIN AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SALAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAR YOUNUS
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD ALI RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

DOMICILE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

OKARA

KASUR

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

58/34700616

SHAFA UR REHMAN
MALIK FATEH MUHAMMAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

154/34701085 AZEEM NASIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD SADIQ NASIR

KHUSHAB

CHINIOT
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45 posts of Lecturer Economics (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
197/34701055 NOMAN AHMAD SARGODHA
NADEEM AHMAD
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED. 18-12-2017

CASE NO. 110-RB-2017
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